



Larson Racing Specialists
 2019 E. Lincoln Way Ames, IA 50010
 ph. 888-232-9301, fax 515-232-2831
larsonracing@qwest.net www.waynelarsonracing.com

SALESPERSON: _____
 DATE: _____

CUSTOMER NAME: _____ prices as of 8-10-06
 CUSTOMER ADDRESS: _____
 CONTACT INFO: _____

**2007 LARSON RACING DIRT MODIFIEDS COME WITH YOUR CHOICE OF OPTIONS:
 AVAILABLE FROM CHASSIS TO TURN-KEY OR ANY STATE IN BETWEEN!**

Part Number: Description: Quantity Unit Price Extended Price:

CHASSIS:

WLR30001 DOM Dirt LRS Modified Chassis 0 \$ 3,295.00 \$ -

Complete chassis includes:

- | | |
|-----------------------|---------------------------|
| Reworked metric frame | 2 / 4 link mounts |
| DOM main cage | Rear coil over mounts |
| Plated front horns | Fuel cell mount |
| Notched crossmember | Adjustable seat mount |
| Front bumper mounts | Seatbelt mounts |
| Rear Bumper Mounts | Battery box |
| Right nerf bar mount | Axle damper mount |
| Front weight jacks | Hanging pedal mount |
| Upper a frame mounts | Bellcrank throttle tabs |
| Window net mounts | Windshield screen |
| Midplate tabs | Reinforced lower a mounts |
| Front motor mounts | Front bumper |
| Brake line tabs | Rear bumper |
| Nose dzus tabs | Right nerf bar |
| Rear filler dzus tabs | Radiator mount |
| Roof tabs | Short panhard mount |
| Quick steer mount | Clamp on steering mount |
| Driveshaft loop | IMCA door plate |

*NOTE**
 WLR30001M Chevelle Front Clip Option 0 \$ 400.00 \$ -
 WLR30040 Chrome Moly Tubing Option - main cage is DOM 0 call for pricing -
 WLRPC90024S Weight Mounts - installed 0 \$ 85.00 \$ -
 WLRPC90026S with standard Powder coated Paint 0 \$ 550.00 \$ -
 WLRPC90026S with Candy Coating option 0 \$ 325.00 \$ -

COLOR: _____
 SPECIAL INST: _____

BODY & INTERIOR: ANY CHROME PANELS ADDS 50% TO PRICING

WLR70402 LRS Body Kit includes: nose, hood, doors, quarters, fiber roof, roof posts, sail panels, rear filler panel, scoop, front pans 0 \$ 525.00 \$ -

COLOR: _____

WLR70401 LRS Cockpit Kit 0 \$ 239.95 \$ -

COLOR: _____

WLR70403 LRS Deck Kit 0 \$ 179.95 \$ -

COLOR: _____

BODY INSTALLATION OPTIONS:

WLR70404	Body & Deck Installation Kit	0	\$	124.95	\$	-
WLR90022	Install Cockpit & Deck	0	\$	495.00	\$	-
WLR90024R	Install Body - riveted option	0	\$	349.00	\$	-
WLR90024	Install Body - dzus option	0	\$	495.00	\$	-
PANS6350	Dzus Springs (need 56 w/ dzus option)	0	\$	0.75	\$	-
PANA6450	Dzus Fasteners (need 22 w/ dzus option)	0	\$	1.30	\$	-
PANA6550	Dzus Fasteners (need 34 w/ dzus option)	0	\$	1.40	\$	-
WLR70100	LRS 5" Spoiler Kit Option	0	\$	51.95	\$	-

STEERING:

MAGES406L	New Inner Tie Rod - WLRS Mod (need 2)	0	\$	26.95	\$	-
MAGES403R	New Outer Tie Rod - WLRS Mod (need 2)	0	\$	12.95	\$	-
MAGES2004S	Adj Sleeve - WLRS Mod (need 2)	0	\$	9.99	\$	-
MAGES681N	New Inner Tie Rod - Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	19.95	\$	-
WLR50010	10" Tubular Outer Tie Rod - Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	20.50	\$	-
RODEMR10	Rod End Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	7.99	\$	-
ALL18260	5/8 RH Jam Nut - Fine Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
ALL18261	5/8 LH Jam Nut - Fine Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
LAN127	Bump Steer Cone Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	17.95	\$	-
MAGK6187	New Idler Arm Metric	0	\$	16.95	\$	-
MAGK5143	New Chevelle Idler Arm	0	\$	29.95	\$	-
MAGDS909	New Center Link Metric	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
MAGDS749	New Center Link Chevelle	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
MAG27-6531	Steering Box 605	0	\$	199.99	\$	-
WLR40252	Pitman Arm - Metric	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
SWS107-164	Pitman Arm - Chevelle	0	\$	79.95	\$	-
CTIBD0430	3/4" Steering Shaft (need 7)	0	\$	3.25	\$	-
AFC30308	AFCO U-joint	0	\$	50.50	\$	-
AFC30305	AFCO U-joint (need 2)	0	\$	50.50	\$	-
COL223370	Prolite Steering Quickener 2:1	0	\$	139.95	\$	-
MAGBRP192	Quick Release Hub	0	\$	19.95	\$	-
RODEMR12757	3/4" OS Rod End	0	\$	13.95	\$	-
ALL18262	3/4" Jam Nut (need 2)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
SPM270-8645	15" Black Dished Steering Wheel	0	\$	54.95	\$	-
WLR90029	Install Steering	0	\$	149.00	\$	-
WLR46118	LRS Aluminum Power Steering Reservoir w/Cap	0	\$	72.45	\$	-
ALL48212	-6 Male to 11/16-18 Fitting W/ O-Ring	0	\$	12.99	\$	-
ALL48210	-6 Male to 5/8-18 Fitting W/ O-Ring	0	\$	12.99	\$	-
AERFCM1534	Aeroquip -10 90 Degree Hose Fitting (need 2)	0	\$	22.99	\$	-
AERFCM1532	Aeroquip -06 90 Degree Hose Fitting (need 2)	0	\$	16.99	\$	-
CRS94333210	Fire Retardant Socketless #10 hose (need 4)	0	\$	4.95	\$	-
CRS94333206	Fire Retardant Socketless #6 hose (need 6)	0	\$	3.25	\$	-
WLR47121	Power Steering Front Hi Press Hose	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
WLR90042	Install Power Steering System	0	\$	75.00	\$	-

FRONT SUSPENSION:

WLR40104	LRS Left Lower A Frame - Complete	0	\$	94.95	\$	-
WLR40105	LRS Right Lower A Frame - Complete	0	\$	94.95	\$	-
WLR40117	LRS Left Lower A Frame - Chevelle	0	\$	199.00	\$	-
WLR40115	LRS Right Lower A Frame - Chevelle	0	\$	199.00	\$	-
MAGK772	New Ball Joint - Upper (need 2)	0	\$	19.95	\$	-
WLR40106	LRS Left Upper A Frame - Moly Tig Welded	0	\$	104.95	\$	-
WLR40107	LRS Right Upper A Frame - Moly Tig Welded	0	\$	104.95	\$	-
WLR40113	LRS Chevelle Upper A Frame - (need 2)	0	\$	79.95	\$	-
ALL44106	5/8 Coarse Lug Nut (need 10)	0	\$	1.25	\$	-
WLR10108	LRS Front Weight Jack Assembly (need 2)	0	\$	34.95	\$	-
WLR10107	LRS Front Weight Jack Assembly (need 2) Chevelle	0	\$	34.95	\$	-
MAG6800	Modified Front Wheel Bearing Kit (need 2)	0	\$	34.95	\$	-
ALL42089	Front Rotor 5x5 (need 2)	0	\$	64.95	\$	-
USB9850-6505	Front Rotor 5x5 Chevelle (need 2)	0	\$	64.95	\$	-

WLR40108	LRS LF Spindle (specify IMCA or Outlaw)	0	\$	127.50	\$	-
WLR40109	LRS RF Spindle (specify IMCA or Outlaw)	0	\$	127.50	\$	-
SPM910-34313-L	New Left Pinto Spindle for Chevelle IMCA	0	\$	114.00	\$	-
SPM910-34313-R	New Right Pinto Spindle for Chevelle IMCA	0	\$	114.00	\$	-
RODEMR810	Rod End (need 4)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
ALL18260	Jam Nut 5/8" (need 4)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
WLR10025	LRS RH Caliper Bracket	0	\$	38.95	\$	-
WLR10024	LRS LH Caliper Bracket	0	\$	38.95	\$	-
AFC40122PL	Left Caliper Bracket Pinto - Chevelle	0	\$	25.95	\$	-
AFC40122PR	Right Caliper Bracket Pinto - Chevelle	0	\$	25.95	\$	-
WLR10205	Front Bolt Kit	0	\$	19.95	\$	-
WLR90028	Install Front Suspension	0	\$	249.95	\$	-

REAR END OPTIONS:

MAG60407	Complete Rearend Assembly Includes: New Housing, Hub Kits, Bearings, Seals Rotors, Solid Axles, Lug Nuts, Spanner Nuts	0	\$	849.95	\$	-
MAG60407D	Upgrade to Gundrilled Axles <i>or individual pieces below in italics</i>	0	\$	100.00	\$	-
MAG60406	<i>Bare Rear End Housing</i>	0	\$	415.00	\$	-
WIN5067G-32.500	<i>32 1/2" Gundrilled Axle</i>	0	\$	159.95	\$	-
WIN5067G-28.500	<i>28 1/2" Gundrilled Axle</i>	0	\$	159.95	\$	-
WIN5069-32.500	<i>32 1/2" Solid Axle</i>	0	\$	99.95	\$	-
WIN5069-28.500	<i>28 1/2" Solid Axle</i>	0	\$	99.95	\$	-
WIN2255C	<i>Winters Hubs Assembly - 5 x 5 coarse (need 2)</i>	0	\$	255.95	\$	-
WIN2394 GM	<i>Winters Rotors .81x11.75 (need 2)</i>	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
AFC60323	Inner Axle Seals (need 2)	0	\$	37.95	\$	-
WLR80065	LRS Rear End Breather	0	\$	6.25	\$	-

2 LINK OPTIONS:

WLR10017	LRS RR Brake Floater Brkt.	0	\$	94.95	\$	-
WLR10020	Retainer Ring - 1 bolt (need 2)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
WLR10026	Clamp On Brake Bracket (left side)	0	\$	44.95	\$	-
WLR10019	LRS New Coil - Over rearend Mount (need 2)	0	\$	69.95	\$	-
WLR10007	LRS Panhard Bar Axle Mount	0	\$	123.46	\$	-
WLR10004	LRS Pull Bar Axle Mount	0	\$	79.95	\$	-
WLR10006	LRS Panhard Bar Frame Bracket	0	\$	64.95	\$	-
WLR10005	LRS Pull Bar Frame Bracket	0	\$	64.95	\$	-
KRC8824	KRC Rear Coil Over Kit (need 2)	0	\$	95.00	\$	-
WLR50018-5	LRS 18 1/2" Tube for LR Trailing Arm	0	\$	24.75	\$	-
WLR50019-5	LRS 19 1/2" Tube for R Trailing Arm	0	\$	25.25	\$	-
WLR50019-5	LRS 19 1/2" Tube for RR Brake Floater	0	\$	25.25	\$	-
WLR50025	LRS 25" Tube for Panhard Bar	0	\$	28.00	\$	-
WLR60101	LRS Torque Link Assy	0	\$	225.95	\$	-
RODEML810	1/2 Bore x 5/8 LHM Rod End (need 4)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
RODEMR810	1/2 Bore x 5/8 RHM Rod End (need 3)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
RODEMR10	5/8 RHM Rod End	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
ALL18260	5/8 RH Jam Nut - Fine (need 4)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
ALL18261	5/8 LH Jam Nut - Fine (need 4)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
WLR10208	2 Link Rear Bolt Kit	0	\$	45.95	\$	-
WLR10207	2 Link Rear Spacer Kit	0	\$	15.50	\$	-
WLR90032	Install Rear End Brackets	0	\$	69.95	\$	-
WLR90031	Install Rear Suspension	0	\$	195.00	\$	-
WLRSTAB	LRS Standard L Trailing Arm Brkt & Tube (option)	0	\$	159.95	\$	-

4 LINK OPTIONS

WLR10017	LRS RR Brake Floater Brkt.	0	\$	94.95	\$	-
WLR10020	Retainer Ring - 1 bolt (need 2)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
WLRSC40114	Clamp On Brake Bracket (left side)	0	\$	44.95	\$	-
WLR60122	4 Link Left Birdcage	0	\$	142.95	\$	-
WLR60128	4 Link Right Birdcage	0	\$	169.95	\$	-
WLR10020HD	Retainer Ring - 1 bolt Heavy Duty (need 4)	0	\$	18.95	\$	-
WLR10004	LRS Pull Bar Axle Mount	0	\$	79.95	\$	-
WLR10005	LRS Pull Bar Frame Bracket	0	\$	64.95	\$	-
WLR10006	LRS Panhard Bar Frame Bracket	0	\$	64.95	\$	-
AFC20220	Panhard Pinion Mount	0	\$	32.95	\$	-
WLR50012	12" Tube for Left Link	0	\$	22.50	\$	-
WLR50011	11" Tube for Left Link	0	\$	21.95	\$	-
WLR50019-5	19 1/2" Tube for Brake Floater	0	\$	26.50	\$	-
WLR50018	18" Tube for R Trailing Arms (need 2)	0	\$	25.65	\$	-
WLR53415	15" Panhard Bar	0	\$	24.75	\$	-
WLR60101	LRS Torque Link Assy	0	\$	225.95	\$	-
RODEML810	1/2 Bore x 5/8 LHM Rod End (need 5)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
RODEMR810	1/2 Bore x 5/8 RHM Rod End (need 5)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
RODEMR12	3/4" Bore x 3/4" RHM Rod End	0	\$	10.95	\$	-
RODEML812	3/4" Bore x 1/2" LHM Rod End	0	\$	12.95	\$	-
ALL18261	5/8 LH Jam Nut - Fine (need 5)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
ALL18260	5/8 RH Jam Nut - Fine (need 5)	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
ALL18262	3/4 RH Jam Nut - Fine	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
ALL18263	3/4 LH Jam Nut - Fine	0	\$	0.95	\$	-
KRC8824	KRC Rear Coil Over Kit (need 2)	0	\$	95.00	\$	-
WLR10208	4 Link Rear Bolt Kit	0	\$	45.95	\$	-
WLR90031	Install Rear Suspension	0	\$	249.00	\$	-

BRAKES

MAG18-4072	L Brake Calipers (need 2)	0	\$	34.95	\$	-
MAG18-4071	R Brake Calipers (need 2)	0	\$	34.95	\$	-
ALL48028	Plastic Brake Line (need 25')	0	\$	1.25	\$	-
WLR20200AS	Brake Fitting Kit	0	\$	32.50	\$	-
WIL230-0542	GM Caliper Bolts (need 8)	0	\$	4.45	\$	-
MAGLMD154	GM Metric Brake Pads (need 2)	0	\$	21.45	\$	-
ALL50036	Caliper Fitting (need 4)	0	\$	4.99	\$	-
WIL340-3342	Wilwood Dual Pedal Assembly	0	\$	199.95	\$	-
WIL260-6764	Wilwood 3/4" Master Cylinder for Clutch	0	\$	57.95	\$	-
WIL260-6765	Wilwood 7/8" Master Cylinder for Rear Brakes	0	\$	57.95	\$	-
WIL260-6766	Wilwood 1" Master Cylinder For Front Brake	0	\$	57.95	\$	-
ALL42071	32" Brake Adjustor	0	\$	27.95	\$	-
CRS4319244	-4 x 24" Brake Line w/one 90 degree end	0	\$	17.95	\$	-
CRS4319184	-4 x 18" Brake Line w/one 90 degree end (need 3)	0	\$	16.95	\$	-
LON44126	Mini Brake-Bias Gauge	0	\$	69.95	\$	-
WLR90034	Install Brake System	0	\$	195.00	\$	-

SHOCKS:

Other Shock Combinations/Styles Available

AFC1077-4	AFCO Gas Left Front Shock (2 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1077-4	AFCO Gas Right Front Shock (2 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1074	AFCO Gas Left Front Shock (4 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1076	AFCO Gas Right Front Shock (4 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1093	AFCO Gas Left Rear Shock (2 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1093	AFCO Gas Right Rear Shock (2 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1996-4	AFCO Gas Left Rear Shock (4 Link)	0	\$	133.95	\$	-
AFC1094	AFCO Gas Right Rear Shock (4 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-
AFC1079-1	AFCO Gas Damper Shock (4 Link)	0	\$	88.95	\$	-

SPRINGS:*Other Spring Combinations/Styles Available*

AFC21200-5	AFCOIL Left Front Coil Spring (2 Link)	0	\$	74.95	\$	-
AFC21400-5	AFCOIL Right Front Coil Spring (2 Link)	0	\$	74.95	\$	-
AFC21000	AFCOIL Left Front Coil Spring (2 Link) Chevelle	0	\$	53.95	\$	-
AFC20900	AFCOIL Right Front Coil Spring (2 Link) Chevelle	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
AFC20700-2	AFCOIL Left Front Coil Spring (4 Link)	0	\$	71.95	\$	-
AFC20800-2	AFCOIL Right Front Coil Spring (4 Link)	0	\$	71.95	\$	-
AFC20700	AFCOIL Left Front Coil Spring (4 Link) Chevelle	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
AFC20800	AFCOIL Right Front Coil Spring (4 Link) Chevelle	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
AFC25125-1	AFCOIL Left Rear Coil Spring (2 Link)	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
AFC25150-1	AFCOIL Right Rear Coil Spring (2 Link)	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
AFC25175-1	AFCOIL Left Rear Coil Spring (4 Link)	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
AFC25225-1	AFCOIL Right Rear Coil Spring (4 Link)	0	\$	49.95	\$	-

ELECTRICAL/DASH:

ATM4511	Autometer Fuel Pressure Glow Guage	0	\$	61.95	\$	-
ATM4521	Autometer Oil Pressure Glow Guage	0	\$	65.95	\$	-
ATM4531	Autometer Water Temp Glow Guage	0	\$	92.95	\$	-
ATM6601	Autometer Tachometer with memory option	0	\$	259.95	\$	-
AFC85010B	AFCO Switch Panel	0	\$	29.99	\$	-
ALL76114	Battery Cable Kit	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
MAGS63	Ford Solenoid	0	\$	14.95	\$	-
MAG732502	14 Gauge Red Wire (need 10)	0	\$	0.19	\$	-
MAG732505	14 Gauge Green Wire (need 3)	0	\$	0.19	\$	-
MAG784232	Terminal (pkg 5)	0	\$	1.49	\$	-
AFC85005B	Battery Disconnect Switch	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
CRS4310484	-4 x 48" Brake Line w/straight ends (need 2)	0	\$	16.95	\$	-
MSD6400	MSD 6400 Ignition Box	0	\$	211.99	\$	-
SPWCW21	Coil Wire	0	\$	12.95	\$	-
MAG8672	Everstart Battery	0	\$	99.95	\$	-
MSD8207	MSD Blaster SS Coil	0	\$	47.03	\$	-
WLR90038	Install Dash & Electrical	0	\$	195.00	\$	-

FUEL SYSTEM:

JAZ270332	JAZ 32 Gallon Fuel Cell w/ can	0	\$	264.95	\$	-
WLR80039	Fuel Cell Strap Kit	0	\$	34.95	\$	-
FRA209010	Fragola -10 90 Degree Hose Fitting (need 2)	0	\$	22.95	\$	-
FRA209008	Fragola -08 90 Degree Hose Fitting (need 2)	0	\$	21.95	\$	-
FRA481610	Fragola -10X1/2 Pipe Male Conn. (need 2)	0	\$	5.95	\$	-
FRA200110	Fragola -10 hose straight fitting (need 2)	0	\$	7.95	\$	-
CRS94333208	Fire Retardant Socketless #8 hose (need 15)	0	\$	3.95	\$	-
CRS94333210	Fire Retardant Socketless #10 hose (need 20)	0	\$	4.75	\$	-
KNE62-1360	K & N Fuel Breather	0	\$	19.95	\$	-
MAGF2P132	WLRs Inline Fuel Filter Assembly	0	\$	49.95	\$	-
KSE1061002	KSE Tandem PS/Fuel Pump Assy. (option)	0	\$	599.99	\$	-
JRP2010RA	Jones Water Pump Drive Kit - Front Mount (option)	0	\$	282.81	\$	-
JRP2012RA	Jones Front Mount Drive Kit (option)	0	\$	264.91	\$	-
WLR90036	Install Fuel System	0	\$	175.00	\$	-

COOLING SYSTEM:

FSR2419S2	FSR 24" Radiator	0	\$	179.95	\$	-
MAG28324	1 1/2" Inserted Wire Upper Hose (need 2)	0	\$	14.75	\$	-
MAG24928	1 3/4" Inserted Wire Lower Hose (need 2)	0	\$	17.95	\$	-
NAP5051228	Hose Clamp (need 4)	0	\$	0.59	\$	-
WLR80046	LRS Radiator Mount - Metric	0	\$	39.95	\$	-
AFC80151	AFCO Radiator Cap	0	\$	10.00	\$	-
MAGRSSDV3106	5/16 Vinyl Overflow Hose (need 4)	0	\$	0.75	\$	-
FEL35062	Thermostat Housing Gasket	0	\$	1.95	\$	-

ACCESSORIES:

SCH1136V	Shoenfeld Step Headers for WLRS modifieds	0	\$	305.95	\$	-
SPWCS405	Non HEI Plug Wires	0	\$	94.95	\$	-
SCH123535	Muffler (need 2)	0	\$	26.95	\$	-
SCH3525	3 1/2" turndown	0	\$	16.75	\$	-
WLR90070	Install Exhaust	0	\$	120.00	\$	-
HOO36020IR	Hoosier IMCA Large Tires (need 2)	0	\$	89.00	\$	-
HOO36020IL	Hoosier IMCA Small Tires (need 2)	0	\$	89.00	\$	-
BAS58D53IC	Bassett 3C Chrome IMCA Wheel (need 3)	0	\$	84.95	\$	-
BAS58D53ICL	Bassett 3C Chrome B/L IMCA Wheel	0	\$	139.95	\$	-
BAS58D53IS	Bassett 3C Silver IMCA Wheel	0	\$	57.95	\$	-
BAS58D53ISL	Bassett 3C Silver B/L IMCA Wheel	0	\$	114.95	\$	-
BAS3PLGC	Bassett RR Clear Mud Plug	0	\$	26.25	\$	-
1600	LRS Right Front Mud Plug	0	\$	64.50	\$	-
1601	LRS Left Rear Mud Shield	0	\$	59.00	\$	-
AXEDSLW29	LW FastShaft Driveshaft w/long yolk	0	\$	370.00	\$	-
AXEDSST29	Standard Dirveshaft w/ standard yolk	0	\$	195.00	\$	-
WLR80010	LRS Motor Plate for V6 or V8	0	\$	95.00	\$	-
ULT39201	Window net - specify color	0	\$	15.00	\$	-
COLOR:						
ULT16000	Ultrashield Deluxe 20* Seat	0	\$	285.95	\$	-
ULT15011	Ultrashield Deluxe 20* Seat Cover	0	\$	69.95	\$	-
COLOR/SIZE:						
ULT57000	Ultra Deluxe Total Support LW 20* Seat	0	\$	406.95	\$	-
ULT54011	Ultra Deluxe Total Support LW 20* Seat Cover	0	\$	101.95	\$	-
COLOR/SIZE:						
ULT22001	Ultrashield 5-point seat belt kit	0	\$	84.95	\$	-
COLOR:						
WLR80070	LRS Gas Pedal Kit w/bellcrank & rod assembly	0	\$	135.95	\$	-
KRC7401	KRC 2 Lever Shifter for Brinn	0	\$	119.95	\$	-
WLR80020	LRS Alum. Motor Mount 3/8" hole (need 2)	0	\$	14.95	\$	-
WLR80200	Deluxe Vinyl Graphics package, 3-color, with	0	\$	400.00	\$	-
WLR90048	Assembly labor to install motor and gears	0	\$	495.00	\$	-
WLR90053	Install Transmission and driveshaft	0	\$	195.00	\$	-
WLR90040	Install Accessories	0	\$	300.00	\$	-
				Racer Price:	\$	-
				Quoted Price:	\$	-

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE!

Please note that the door plate option on the chassis is NOT included in this quote until you choose one of the options. Parts picked up in Iowa are subject to **7% sales tax**. Freight will be added to all orders being shipped.

WE CAN ALSO PROVIDE YOU WITH GEARS, ENGINE AND TRANSMISSION TO MAKE THIS A RACE READY CAR!

NOTES:

Thank you for choosing Larson Racing Specialists for all of your racing needs. We require a 50% deposit on complete chassis and chassis kits. These deposits are non-refundable, except in merchandise only. No returns on special order items. Returned merchandise is subject to a 10% restocking fee. All returns are for credit only. Larson Racing Specialists is not responsible for any loss, damage, injury or death resulting from direct or indirect use of any product purchased or inability by the purchaser to determine proper use or application of the products. Purchase and or use of these products implies recognition and acceptance of this disclaimer by the consumer. Racing is a dangerous activity.